
Trial #1 7/23/2022

Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Placement

hr1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q

HR1197 Horus Bronisevsky Debbie 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q

HR1147 Caleigh Bond Carol 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 50.69 Q

HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 2.20.71 Q

HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 2.10.50 Q

HR1362 Wicked Lazarus Tamara 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q

HR1375 Buck Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1188 Roulette Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 90 2.13.20 Q

HR1130 Etta King Debbie 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 80 2.30.00 Q

HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1124 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 2.08.00 Q TITLE

HR1190 Misty Muir Heather 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 0 ABSENT

HR1210 Harrison Zelinski Mariann 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 90 2.06.39 Q

HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 20.30 Q TITLE 3

HR1212 Tesla Baxter Dan 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.12.39 Q

HR1377 Petey Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 52.38 Q

HR1189 Carl Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 19.33 2

HR1129 Dakota King Rick 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 80 2.30.00 Q

HR1122 Jolene Brogden Teri 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 110 1.17.09 Q TITLE

HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 57.58 Q

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 2.28.00 Q

HR1159 Tally Muir Heather 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 0 ABSENT

HR1146 Connery Bond Carol 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 51.00 Q

HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 54.00 Q TITLE

HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.26.00 Q TITLE

FEO Sto-Lat Famoso Breanna 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 0 2.30 NQ

HR1187 Nugget Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 40 2.30.00 Q

HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 51.49 Q

HR1461 Blossom Grossman Katy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.15.66 Q

HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.03.35 Q TITLE

HR1363 Eloise Lazarus Tamara 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 30.12 4



HR1311 Maggie Tarulli Pilar 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 19.10 1

Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Placement

HR1186 Kerfluffle Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.00.09 Q

HR310 Tag Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 90 1.53.24 Q

HR1131 Frodo Nigro Mary 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.01.72 Q

HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 2.06.96 Q TITLE

HR1162 Rogue Muir Heather 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 0 ABSENT

HR1191 Gracie Sotirovich Sally 7/23/2022 Ratter T1 100 1.32.63 Q

HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T1 60 3.00.00 Q 4

HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T1 90 3.00.00 Q 3

HR969 Paige Muller Amanda 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T1 50 3.00.00 Q

HR1035 Mel Russo Patricia 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T1 60 3.00.00 Q 4

HR640 Patsy Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T1 90 2.59.50 CD

HR968 Jackie Brogden Teri 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T1 100 1.31.36 Q 1

HR1124 Tequila HInman Deyanne 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0 2.00.00

HR595  Dani Cardone Michele 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1121 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0 nq

HR1375 Buck Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 100 1.01.00 Q 3

HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1207 Kenai Guidononi Marissa 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1377 Petey Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 100 1.51.00 Q

HR1035 Mel Russo Patricia 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 100 44.77 Q TITLE 2

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 100 14.88 Q 1

HR310 Tag Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR969 Paige Muller Amanda 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 100 1.04.62 Q 4

HR1461 Blossom Grossman Katy 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0



HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR640 Patsy Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 1 0

HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 2 100 1.17.03 Q 2

HR803 Kainne Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 2 100 36.77 Q  1

HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 2 0

HR396 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 3 0

HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 3 100 16.45 Q 1

HR395 Cas Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 DumpHunter level 3 0

HR1412 Tink Tranoy Gail 7/23/2022 Expert T1 50 3.30.00 Q 2

HR1211 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 7/23/2022 Expert T1 60 3.30.00 Q 1 TITLE

HR803 Kainne Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 Champion T1 100 4.00.00 Q 1

HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 7/23/2022 Champion T1 70 4.00.00 Q 3

HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 7/23/2022 Champion T1 60 4.00.00 Q 3

HR395 CAS Gagnon Cas 7/23/2022 Champion T1 60 4.00.00 Q 3

HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 7/23/2022 Extraordinaire T1 60 3.80.00 Q 2

HR396 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 Extraordinaire T1 130 3.58.26 Q 1

Trial 2

Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Placement

hr1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00  Q

HR1197 Horus Bronisevsky Debbie 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1147 Caleigh Bond Carol 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 1.02.68 Q 3

HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 2.15.04 Q TITLE

HR1362 Wicked Lazarus Tamara 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1375 Buck Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1188 Roulette Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1130 Etta King Debbie 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 0 NQ

HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 1.24.86 Q TITLE 4

HR1124 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q

HR1190 Misty Muir Heather 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1210 Harrison Zelinski Mariann 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q



HR1212 Tesla Baxter Dan 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 0.00 NQ

HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1377 Petey Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1189 Carl Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 1.01.49 Q TITLE 2

HR1129 Dakota King Rick 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 1.50.97 Q

HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 45.61 Q 1

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1159 Tally Muir Heather 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1146 Connery Bond Carol 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1187 Nugget Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1461 Blossom Grossman Katy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 100 1.35.00 Q

HR1363 Eloise Lazarus Tamara 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 30 2.30.00 Q

HR1311 Maggie Tarulli Pilar 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q

Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name

HR1186 Kerfluffle Sikalas Tiffany 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q TITLE

HR310 Tag Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1131 Frodo Nigro Mary 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 20 2.30.00 Q

HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q

HR1162 Rogue Muir Heather 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 ABS

HR1191 Gracie Sotirovich Sally 7/23/2022 Ratter T2 40 2.30.00 Q

hr1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 90 2.35.88 Q 2

HR968 Jackie Brodgen Teri 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 100 2.30.48 Q 1

HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 80 3.00.00 Q 3

HR969 paige Muller Amanda 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 0 NQ

HR1035 Mel Russo Patricia 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 50 3.00.00 Q TITLE 4

HR1122 Jolene Brogden Teri 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 0 NQ

HR640 Patsy Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 ABS

HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 30 3.00.00 Q

HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 7/23/2022 HappyRatter T2 0 NQ

HR1124 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR595 Dani Cardone Michele 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0



HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 1.07.12 Q

Muddy Palmer Cindy 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 ABS

HR1181 Herbert Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 22.70 Q 2

HR1121 Finn-Again Famoso Breanna 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 34.11 Q TITLE 3

HR1375 Buck Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 ABS

HR1208 Moana Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 55.65 Q

HR1180 Gryphon Scelzi Susan 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR1207 Kenai Guidoboni Marissa 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 20.31 Q 1

HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 1.49.60 Q

HR1377 Petey Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 ABS

HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 37.58 Q 4

HR310 Tag Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 ABS

HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR969 Paige Muller AManda 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR1461 Blossom Grossman Katy 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 100 45.28 Q

HR640 Patsy Shea Kathy 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 ABS

HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 1 0

HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 7/23/2022 Dump Hunters Level1 0

HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 2 100 52.11 Q 1

HR803 Kainne Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 2 0

HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 2 0

HR1035 Mel Russo Patricia 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 2 100 1.50.69 Q 2

HR396 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 3 100 1.31.32 Q 2

HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 3 100 26.51 Q 1

HR395 Cas Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022Dump Hunters Level 3 0

HR1121 Finn-again Famoso Breanna 7/23/2022 Champion 50 4.00.00 Q 3

HR803 Kainne Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 Champion 40 4.00.00 Q 4

HR595 Dani cardone Michele 7/23/2022 Champion 100 3.25.98  Q 1

HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 7/23/2022 Champion 80 4.00.00 Q 2

HR395 Cas Gagnon sara 7/23/2022 Champion 80 4.00.00 Q 2

HR409 Zack Cardone Michele 7/23/2022 Extraordiaire 47 3.38.27 Q 2

HR396 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 7/23/2022 Extraordiaire 74 3.11.71 Q 1
















